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Victorian glass dome containing a Victorian
silkwork floral display in a cranberry glass vase,
60cm high £30-50

Chinese blue glazed model of a sow and her
piglets, marked to base, 31cm wide £30-40

Royal Worcester bowl painted with a bouquet of
flowers, group of Davenport stone china, a
Canton teapot and other decorative china £60-
100

Murano pink glass hanging pendant ceiling light,
possibly by Barovier & Toso, 56cm tall £100-150

Alan Granger (Acornman) carved oak magazine
rack £560-70

Three modern clocks, including a Woodford
carriage clock, Seiko musical mantel clock and
another mantel clock (3) £30-50

Tiffany & Co crystal 'basketweave' vase in
original box, 25.5cm high £50-80

Japanese cast model of an eagle, shown
perched on a branch, signed, 46cm high £60-
100

Box of 35 assorted lighters, corkscrews,
penknives, cutthroat razors and other items £30-
40

Victorian style burl wood miniature chest of
three drawers, on bracket feet, 16cm tall x 19cm
wide £20-40

Victorian papier maché work box with inlaid
mother of pearl and gilt painted decoration,
containing a small collection of bone items £30-
50

Unusual antique Asprey patent silver plated
folding muffin /cake / canapé stand £20-40

Good late Victorian cast iron painted door
knocker with dog's head terminal, together with
another £40-60

Late Victorian dessert service with floral
reserves in pale blue borders, together with a
19th century porcelain inkwell £20-30

Nine bottles of Leopold Bros. Georgia Peach
flavoured whisky £20-40

Pair of Regency style gilt metal twin branch
candelabra with cut glass prismatic drops £50-
70

Antique pewter plates, brass trench art, cased
singer sewing machine and other items £40-60
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5021

5022

5023

5024

5025

Collection of 19th century blue and white
transfer printed plates, with patterns including
Surseya Ghaut Kanpore by T&B Godwin,
Knaresborough Castle Yorkshire and Kirkham
Priory Yorkshire by Middlesbrough Pottery Co,
Alpine by W. Hackwood, Belvoir Castle
Leicestershire, High Bridge by Davenport,
Eastern Street Scene by Riley, Winding Road by
Leeds Pottery, Riverside Cottages by Ridgway,
and British Raj India by Davenport Longport (10)
£60-100

Mixed group of silver plate to include a pair of
low candlesticks £30-50

Group of 19th century blue and white
transferware, including a square bowl with
Roche Abbey Yorkshire by Middlesbrough
Pottery, lozenge dish with Chinese Fountains by
Elkin, Knight & Bridgewood, small plate with Ely
Cathedral by Enoch Wood & Sons, small plate
with Lanercost Priory by Zachariah Boyle,
another small plate, platter, jug and stand (8)
£50-70

Tiffany style lamp in the form of a chicken, 35cm
tall £560-70

Tiffany style standard lamp, the stained glass
shade decorated with dragonflies, 167cm tall,
shade is 50cm in diameter £150-200

Late Victorian silver mounted dressing table
mirror (for restoration), the silver mount
weighing approximately 6ozs, 52cm x 34cm
£100-150

Elaborate pair of Chinese hardstone and metal
mounted vases and covers, approximately 67cm
high, and a similar pair of seated Buddhas £50-
70

Vintage electric wall clock from Roy Tomson
Newspapers engineering department,
measuring approximately 32.5cm in diameter
£40-60

Chinese marble panels in a wooden frame (part
of a screen), painted with figures and precious
objects, the whole measuring 86cm x 18.5cm
£20-30
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Collection of 19th century blue and white
transfer printed plates and shallow dishes, with
patterns including Netley Abbey by R.
Stevenson, Biddulf Castle by Zachariah Boyle,
City of Corinth by Spode, Tiber pattern by
Spode, Louvre pattern by Herculaneum,
Pennsylvania by Knight Elkin, Monopteros by
John Rogers, Rose & Violet Wreath by Charles
Meigh, and The Windmill by Ridgway, together
with a small Rochester Castle & Cathedral
platter by Enoch Wood and a Wild Rose pattern
oval dish (11) £60-100

Pair of marble bookends in the form of lions £40-
50

Unusual quartz ‘mining’ group, 12cm tall £40-50

Italian ‘style nove’ large comical pottery cat,
49cm high £50-70

Collection of early 19th century New Hall
porcelain jugs, with various patterns including
Imari style and others (8) £60-100

Noritake tea and dinner service £50-70

Copeland Spode dinner service, printed and
hand coloured with a foliate pattern, comprising
large platter, two small tureens and stands, two
larger square tureens (one lid missing), three
smaller platters, 12 dinner plates, 12 side plates,
12 smaller side plates, six soup cups and eight
saucers £60-100

Large and striking Japanese model of an eagle
on stand, realistically modelled, the base
decorated with fish, foliage and auspicious
symbols, measuring 136cm high £300-500

Collection of early 19th century New Hall
porcelain jugs each polychrome decorated with
different floral patterns (8) £60-100

Good quality studio glass vase, together with
studio glass bowl of similar design £30-50

Edwardian fencing face and head guard
together with old sword (no scabbard). Indian
sword with engraved blade, together with
halberd with lone shaft in two sections £30-50

Alluminium adjustable hat sizer/stretcher of
industrial quality, together with a bowler hat £60-
80

Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern 1128 large
octagonal bowl, cracked £20-30

Eight 19th century English lustre jugs, various
decoration, transfer printed and painted £40-60

Sterling silver and turned wood wine coaster and
a silver collared cut glass decanter (2) £40-60
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5054

5055

5056

5057

5058

5059

Group of ceramics and other items, including a
small Waterford clock, Moss Fibre tea set,
Mdina vase, Vera Wang for Wedgwood items,
porcelain figures of officers, etc £40-60

Six 19th and early 20th century Crown Derby
and Bloor Derby porcelain jugs, including four
with Imari style decoration £30-40

Small continental oil on panel of sailing boats
signed 'F. Hurtig', 17.5cm x 9.5cm £20-30

Victorian mahogany sewing box together with
another inlaid box £20-30

Group of decorative prints and pictures to
include hand coloured fashion engravings £10-
20

Two Omega watch movements, a gold plated
Omega strap, other watch movements and
watches £30-40

Chinese censer, various antique door knobs and
fittings, etc £30-40

Two Nazi German Badges and Military cloth
badges £20-30

Silver cigarette case, WW2 Nazi campaign knife
and fork, Ingersoll watch, brass crucifix and
letter opener £30-40

Album of box photographs, 1950s and later,
approximately 66 £20-30

Vintage postcard album, Marbel Lucie Attwell,
comic, greetings postcards, approximately 120
£20-30

Group of GB postcards, topographical, comic
etc, approximately 350 £20-30

Framed Peroni sign, 58cm x 40cm £15-20

Military cloth badges in four glazed frames,
29.5cm x 25cm £20-30

Cigarette cards in four albums and some loose
£15-20

Large box of ephemera, postcards, album of film
and to star postcards, vintage birthday cards, etc
£20-30

Group of seven 18th and 19th century porcelain
jugs, including one blue and white Chinese
sparrow beak jug and six English including
Samuel Alcock £40-60

Sundry items, including a Lucas lamp, a walnut
book slide, porcupine quill box, money boxes,
etc £30-50

Group of six 19th century Coalpiort porcelain
jugs, or various forms and with various
decoration £40-60
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Sundry items, including shoe trees, French
coffee grinders, spoon rack etc £30-50

Group of 10 Staffordshire jugs with chinoiserie
decoration £30-50

Sundry items, including two vintage KB radios,
an antique candle lamp, enamel chambersticks,
etc £30-50

Good pair of Victorian chimney pots £30-40

Various vintage tennis rackets to include Dunlop
£20-30

Pair of 19th century oil lamps, 56cm tall £40-60

Good quality set of eleven cut glass tumblers of
waisted form £50-70

Group of mostly antique glass and ceramics
including a Sunderland lustre pot, salt glazed
stoneware etc, together with a small Japanese
signed metal teapot £30-50

Set of six 19th century cut glass rummers with
etched grape vines, faceted bodies and square
bases, 13cm tall £40-60

Gallé style yellow ceramic cat, 20cm tall £40-60

Edwardian French mantle clock by Hamilton,
14cm tall £30-40

Groupof glassware to include cut glass, art glass
and others £40-60

Edwardian balloon cased mantle clock, 24cm
tall £30-40

Group of tea wares to include a Royal Worcester
moustache cup, Paragon, Royal Worcester and
others £30-50

Old cast iron money box with rolling eyes, 16cm
tall £30-40

Group of studio pottery and other ceramics to
include a 19th century stoneware relief moulded
jug £40-60

Sundry items to include Scandinavian painted
pine box, sewing items, other boxes, portrait
miniature, fire tools, vintage furs and textiles, etc
£50-70

Victorian walnut writing box together with
another Victorian walnut box £30-50

Group of glassware, including a Sevres ice
bucket, set of seven crystal wine glasses with
tinted bowls, a Victorian cut glass bowl and
cover, a set of six seven frosted glass cups,
enamelled and gilt glasses, etc £50-70

Royal Albert Val D'or porcelain tea set £20-30

The Harry Reeman Sale (Saleroom 2) , 14th Apr, 2026 10:00

5080

5081

5082

5083

5084

5085

5086

5087

5088

5089

5090

5091

5092

5093

5094

5095

5096
5097

5098

Arhur Price cased eight-person canteen of silver
plated cutlery £30-50

Mappin & Webb cased six-person canteen of
silver plated cutlery £40-60

Signed print of the Beatles by Tom Murray
together with a associated catalogue £40-60

Group of ceramics to include Royal Doulton
figures, continental porcelain pug, Beswick
puma etc £40-60

Alcohol miniatures including whisky, vodka, etc
together with royal commemorative beers £50-
70

Large collection of Beatles memorabilia and
related items, including CDs, DVDs,
newspapers, t shirts, pin badges, board games,
books, calendars, etc £60-100

Group of Beatles records and CDs, including
Rubber Soul, Abbey Road, etc £30-40

National Motor Museum cased collection of 25
car badges, together with a box of pin badges,
medallions, etc £30-40

Bowler hat by Locke and Co and group of school
caps. £40-60

Six person service of Old English pattern silver
plated cutlery £30-40

Five boxed Subbuteo teams, other Subbuteo,
and an unopened Star Trek U.S.S. Enterprise
space ship model kit £30-50

Group of silver plate, including a three piece tea
set, a good quality James Dixon shell form
basket, a Mappin & Webb basket-weave wine
pourer, etc £560-70

Antique coromandel writing slope, together with
an HMV gramophone and an oak cased mantel
clock (3) £30-50

Group of antique bisque cake decorations in the
form of Snow White and the Seven Dwarves,
with articulated arms £30-50

Group of ceramic figures to include Beswick
horses, Hummel, porcelain pin cushions £40-60

Bernard Rooke porcelain lamp together with a
plaster model of a boy holding a tray, Victorian
miniature figures, Norah Wellings doll,
commemorative china etc £30-50

Group of five bottles of champagne £30-40

Silver plated canteen of cutlery and a inlaid tray
£30-50

Quantity of postcards, pin-up girls and a quantity
of 1960s/70s posters £30-40
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Pair of plaster lion sculptures on marble bases,
14cm tall x 17cm wide £30-40

Group of brassware to include candle sticks,
bells and others £30-40

Quantity of glassware including whitefryers dish,
Victorian etched glass and others £30-50

Quantity of silver and silver plate to include two
silver topped match strikers, and other silver
plated items £30-40

Denise Broadley (1914-2007) Qil on canvas,
landscape, 19cm x 36.5cm £20-30

Early 19th century Sunderland lustre butter dish
with The Sailor's Return and a Sunderlamd
lustre bowl by Moore and Co printed with the
Gauntlet clipper ship £40-60

Small lead glazed earthern ware money box in
the form of a barrel, with Whieldon type glaze
£20-40

Majolica wall hanging of a cherub, 39cm, and a
continental ceramic mirror with floral and scroll
decoration, 57cm high (2) £30-40

Quantity of Meccano and instructions £20-30

Group of 1:18 scale models including Maisto,
Burago and others £30-50

Late Victorian Royal Worcester vase with
dragon decoration handle £30-50

Group of Beswick animals and birds including
Nao figures £40-60

Selection of boxed 1:18 scale models including
Maisto, Revell and Polistil (10) £30-50

Gabriel Summers (b.1962), The Boudoir, signed
and dated 92 |.c., further signed on the reverse,
oil on board, 92 x 84cm £100-150

Group of 1:18 models including Maisto, Revell
and others (18 boxed) some loose £40-60

Selection of cameras and binoculars some
boxed including Russian binoculars,
Voighalander camera and others £30-40

Group of 1:18 scale models including Burago,
Maisto and others (10) £30-50

Quantity of paper weights to include
Selkirkglass, Italian paper weights etc £40-60

Group of ceramics to include Cornish kitchen
ware, miniature tea set, 18th century ceramic
box etc £40-60

Royal Doulton Tapestry tea set, fruit pattern tea
set, Royal Tuscan Mandarin dinner and tea ware
£20-30
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Group of mixed coins, including a Bahamas
silver proof ten dollar coin, a Queen Mother
silver coin, proof sets, copper coins, etc £50-80

Pair of contemporary sterling silver photo frames
with beaded decoration to border, Sheffield
1995 and 1996, to hold photos 17cm x 12cm
£50-80

Large 19th century Chinese blue and white
porcelain vase and cover, painted with birds and
flowers on a prunus ground, 47cm high including
cover £80-120

Silver collared cut glass decanter, together with
a large silver topped cut glass toiletry bottle and
another smaller silver topped pot (3) £40-60

Group of Mappin & Webb King's style cutlery,
including dinner ware, pastry forks, fish knives,
etc £40-60

Nine 19th century English porcelain trios,
including Copeland & Garrett, Spode, Coalport
etc £60-100

Group of Swarovski glass and similar, Royal
Doulton figures, Royal Crown Derby Kangaroo,
Wedgwood and others £50-70

Quantity of Portmeirion Botanic Garden pattern
tableware and a matching mantle clock £50-70

Sundry items, including a group of stamps and
first day covers, glass decanters, other
glassware, silver plate, ceramics, etc £30-40

Collection of approximately 20 silver plated
photo frames, of various size and form £50-80

Victorian reverse painted glass picture depicting
a profusion of flowers within a gilt border, in
maple veneered frame, 79cm x 59cm £40-50

Two boxes containing various First / Second
World War style French Army uniforms, (2). £40-
60

Collection of assorted RAF uniform to include a
MK2 / MK2a flying suit, tropical dress jacket and
mess dress jacket, contained in a tin uniform
trunk. £30-50

Collection of eight Scottish Tam o' Shanter hats,
(8). £30-40

Theatrical / museum copy aircraft Second World
War German aircraft wing fragment, 97.5cm in
length. £30-50

Collection of various Nazi German military hats,
(1 box). £40-60

Two boxes of Guards Regiment and other red
British military tunics, (2 boxes). £40-60
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Two boxes of assorted leather flying jackets and
other leather jackets, (2 boxes). £50-70

Two boxes of assorted Nazi German uniforms,
(2 boxes). £40-60

Two boxes of assorted Swiss and Swedish
military uniforms, (2 boxes). £40-60

Collection of assorted military hats and
headgear to include berets and others, (1 box).
£30-50

Theatrical / museum copy aircraft First World
War Imperial German aircraft tail fragment,
91.5cm in length. £30-50

Collection of British Guards regiments and other
red military tunics, (1 box). £30-50

Three boxes of assorted British military
uniforms, (3 boxes). £40-60

Two boxes of assorted Nazi German uniforms,
(2 boxes). £40-60

Two boxes of assorted British military uniforms,
(2 boxes). £40-60

Two boxes containing various First / Second
World War style French Army uniforms, (2). £40-
60

Royal Army Medical Corps captains tunic and
two other British military tunics, (3). £30-50

Two boxes of assorted military hats and
headgear to include side caps, and various other
uniform items. £30-50

Mahogany framed stool with needwork top,
48cm wide x 47cm tall £20-30

Framed Lowry print and two framed Pre-
Raphaelite prints (3) £15-20

Group of silver plate and other kitchenware,
including a pierced basket, cased teaspoons, etc
£20-40

Group of silver plated, including agate and horn
handled knives, Old English and Fiddle pattern
flatware, early coffee pot, etc £50-80

Gazette du BonTon Pochoir 'L'Encens, Le
Cinname et La Myrrhe, Robes du Soir', Plate 1
Vol 1 Christmas 1913-1914, vertical fold as
issued, image 16cm x 33cm, paper size 24.5cm
x 38.5cm £30-50

Rare WW?2 British Army Chaplain's heavy silver
plated communion chalice, engraved with a
cross, marked underneath for Frank Cobb,
dated 1943 with broad arrow mark, 14cm high
£30-50
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5159
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5165

5166
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5168

5169

5170

Contemporary silver photo frame decorated with
scrolling foliage in relief, Sheffield 2002, to hold
a photo 12.25cm x 8.5cm £30-50

Group of four circular silver photo framed with
beaded decoration, to include one pair to hold
photos 8.25cm diameter, and another pair for
photos 5.75cm diameter (4) £50-70

Large silver plated and turned wood bottle
coaster, together with a smaller set of four (5)
£30-50

Sundry items, including three pictures, a model
of a Ringtons horse and cart, a Doulton Queen
Victoria 1897 Jubilee teapot, and a group of
Doulton collectors plates £30-40

Large quantity of fabrics on rolls including Laura
Ashley ‘ribbon cascade’ Warner and Sons Lily of
the valley, Warner and sons by Greef ‘red
butterflies’, ‘Bear Frieze for the nursery window’,
tweeds, velvet, stripes etc £60-100

Group of cameras and accessories, including an
Exakta RTL 1000 and Zeiss lens, Exa llb
camera and lens, Kodak 3A autographic, etc
£40-60

Selection of Women's new shoes including
trainers, leather lace ups and sandals £20-40

Two cases of assorted LP records £20-30

Three 1970s wire magazine racks by Hago £30-
40

Sundry items, including silver plated,brassware,
pictures, etc £30-50

Canon EOS 600D digital SLR camera together
with Canon and Sigma lenses and other
accessories £40-60

Group of pictures, including oil portrait of a lady,
signed indistinctly, watercolour portrait, etc £30-
50

20th century oil on canvas of a London
cityscape, signed Wheeler, 91cm x 61cm,
together with an oil on canvas of a London
street, signed A.L.Koetsier, 60cm x 49cm (2)
£50-80

Large collection of erotic prints and
photographs, all framed £60-100

Four framed Indian erotic pictures, gouache and
ink, 22.5cm x 14cm £40-60

Group of ceramics, including Wedgwood Etruria
'ship' plates (2 boxes) £20-30

Two large African carved wooden tribal figures,
87cm high £40-60
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Michel Zevort (French 1949-1999), surrealist oil
on panel of figures in a landscape, signed and
dated 1974, 125cm x 98cm £200-300

Sundry items including ceramics, silver plate,
glassware etc (7 boxes) £40-60

Group of records, including Suptertramp, Wings,
Abba, Beatles, Dave Brubeck, etc £20-30

Elkhart brass Trumpet 300 series in box £30-50

Vienna style regulator wall clock, 69cm high £20
-30

Group of mostly Folio Society books, including
four volumes of The Book of the Thousand
Nights and One Night, history volumes, etc £40-
60

Vintage style combination CD player, turntable
and radio £15-20

Group of pictures four Michael Revers signed
limited edition prints, a watercolour by Julienne
Lindon-Morris, framed cigarette cards, etc £30-
50

Van Jakob, Dutch School oil on board, still life,
together with a group of botanical prints £30-50

Group of pictures including a lithograph by
Alexander Charles Jones and others £30-50

Collection of cross stitch pictures £10-20

Group of antique reference books, including
Lowestoft porcelain and African art £20-30

Chobi Kilim rug measuring 210cm x 64cm £50-
70

Maimana Kilim rug measuring 284cm x 87cm
£60-80

Chobi Kilim runner measuring 152cm x 65¢cm
£30-50

Maimana Kilim rug measuring 198cm x 128cm
£60-80

Kashmiri Kilim hand chain stitched runner
measuring 157cm x 74cm £60-80

Mainmana Kilim runner measuring 195cm x
63cm £40-60

Collection of Royal Mail Mint Stamps, other
stamps including albums, together with Royal
programmes, Isle of Wight 1969 Festival
programme and a Southend football programme
for the first match at Roots Hall £30-50

Group of brass and copper ware, including a
Corinthian column lamp and shade, a kettle,
ornaments, etc £40-60
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5209

5210
5211

Box of books, mostly children's and 20th century
fiction, including Histoire de Babar, Adrian Mole
first edition, other first editions £30-50

Box of Dick Francis first edition hardbacks £20-
30

17th century Chinese Wucai porcelain vase,
painted with ribboned motifs £100-150

Early 20th century brass cased carriage clock
and key with enamel dial, 12cm high £30-40

Group of items to include two wine coolers, two
Chinese paintings on silk etc £30-40

Bone lacemaking boring to commemorate a
hanging in 1871 £80-120

Group of watches including 9ct Edwardian
ladies wristwatch, quantity of pens, and other
sundries £30-50

Michael Norman (b.1943), Fen Bridge, East
Bergholt, watercolour, signed and dated 1970,
38cm x 20cm £50-70

Michael Norman (b.1943), pen and bodycolour,
East Anglian harbour scene, signed and dated
1977, 25cm x 19cm £20-40

Two galvanised window boxes of rectangular
form with ribbed sides, 90cm wide £50-70

Jean Baptiste Valadie (French, b.1933) oil on
canvas, grandmother and child, signed, 54cm x
37cm £60-100

Norman Lundin (b.1938), drawing of a girl, line
and wash, 16 x 21 1/2 inches £20-40

Wooden case containing a collection of glass
mercury thermometers in wooden tubes,
together with two smaller boxes of thermometers
£30-50

Pair of Chinese Aubusson rugs one with a
cream background, the smaller rug measures
152cm x 91cm and the other 183cm x 122cm
£20-30

Jacques croquet set in pine box £50-70

Blank firing Colt revolver with holster and
Cowboy hat and another revolver £30-40

Lot Beatles and other records (8) £20-30

Emma Clayton (contemporary) two painted
acrylic 'dragon' mirrors, signed, each approx
48cm across £20-30

Rolls Royce mirror, 95cm x 63cm, oil on board
L.Stevenson and other pictures £30-40

Pair of gilt mirrors, 51cm tall £30-40
Antonio Lorca guitar £20-30

Page 6 of 9



5212

5213

5214

5215

5216

5395

5396

5397

5398

5399

5400

5401

5402

5403

5404

5405

5406

EST. 1881

REEMAN DANSIE

Auctioneers & Valuers

The Harry Reeman Sale (Saleroom 2) , 14th Apr, 2026 10:00

Queen Elizabeth 11 1980 gold full sovereign
£500-700

J. Duthie engraving after A. F. Bellows, The
Village Elms, New England on a Sunday
Morning, William Pate & Company New York,
pub. James Tyroler NY 1903, and J. Duthie after
J. Fairman, Stratford upon Avon Birthplace of
Shakespeare, William Pate & Company New
York, Oct 1st 1884, James Tyroler NY 1903,
both 46cm x 66cm, glazed gilt frames (2) £20-40

Ronald Horsewell (b. 1934) oil on canvas, set of
four landscapes, various sizes, signed, framed
£60-100

Folk art sheet metal weather vane in the form of
a man leading a bull, together with an Indian
papier mache drinks set and a ceramic pair of
ducks £40-60

Brass and mahogany magazine rack together
with a trivet and a wooden bucket £30-40

Antique carved oak boars head pediment,
119cm wide £40-60

19th century style mahogany hanging shelves
with four shaped shelves and turned supports,
70cm wide x 70cm high £30-40

Small Victorian walnut drop leaf table, on ring
turned legs, 71cm tall x 51.5cm deep £30-50

Large fibreglass / resin figure of Snow White,
approximately 160cm tall £100-200

Unusual seater female mannequin together with
relate attire and a chair (hat not included) £30-
50

Chinese carved wood jardiniére stand with inset
marble top, 92cm tall £40-60

1930s mahogany cheval mirror with bevelled
plate, 147¢c,m tall and a 1930s oak upright
sewing box (2) £30-50

Rare 18th century pine crib, of typical form
raised on rockers, 80cm long £20-30

Early 20th century oak Globe Wernick three
section bookcase enclosed by three glazed
doors, 87cm wide x 130cm high. £100-150

Late Victorian mahogany bookcase with
adjustable shelves enclosed by two glazed
doors on plinth base, 183cm high x 136cm wide
x 41cm depth £60-100

Reproduction pedestal desk with leather inlay,
153cm wide x 90cm deep x 78cm tall £40-60

Pakistani Bokhara runner, 282cm x 80cm £30-
50
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5424

5425

Persian Baluch rug on a red background, 150cm
x 93cm £60-100

Antique Persian rug on a red background,
168cm x 94cm together with another rug on a
cream, red and blue background, 136cm x 95cm
£30-40

Walnut round coffee table and a nest of two side
tables £20-30

Edwardian canteen of silver plated cutlery with
Dubarry pattern by Wearing and Gillow in oak
stand with cabriole legs, 79cm tall x 76cm wide
£100-150

Teak nest of tables, largest measuring 50cm tall
x 52cm wide x 48cm deep £30-50

19th century mahogany tilt top table on turned
column and three splayed legs £50-70

Victorian mahogany Sutherland table, 71cm tall
£60-100

Georgian revival mahogany serpentine
sideboard, 135cm wide x 51cm deep x 84cm tall
£40-60

19th century style mahogany book rack/trough,
93cm wide x 85cm tall £100-150

Modern oak sideboard, 142cm wide x 46cm
deep x 87cm tall £40-60

Edwardian mahogany sideboard with inlay
decoration to the front, 130cm wide x 55cm
deep x 92cm tall £40-60

19th century mahogany tray top bedside table,
81cm tall £60-100

19th century mahogany wine table with circular
dished top, turned column and tripod base,
53cm diameter x 71cm tall £40-60

Three children's chairs, including one inlaid
Edwardian, a rustic tub chair and a Victorian
pine stool (3) £30-50

Small metal garden bench in the antique style,
102cm wide x 84cm tall £40-60

Modern oak bookcase, 205cm tall x 101cm wide
£40-60

Victorian gothic oak carved hall stand, 201cm
tall x 105cm wide x 36cm deep £40-60

Good quality Georgian revival open armchair
with Prince of Wales feathers to the pieced
back, 93cm tall £100-150

Set of four solid rosewood Victorian salon
chairs, standing on cabriole legs, 81cm tall £40-
60

Page 7 of 9



5426

5427

5428

5429

5430

5431

5432

5433
5434
5435

5436

5437

5438

5439

5440

5441

5442

5443

5444

5445

5446

5447

EST. 1881

REEMAN DANSIE

Auctioneers & Valuers

The Harry Reeman Sale (Saleroom 2) , 14th Apr, 2026 10:00

Chinoiserie decorated Sutherland table, 71cm
tall x 87cm wide x 77cm deep £60-100

Mahogany and brass mounted side table
marked Brights Of Nettlebed, 80cm wide x 75cm
tall £40-60

Late 19th century pedestal desk with swan neck
handles, leather inlay top, 122cm wide x 75cm
tall £150-250

Edwardian glazed display cabinet with a curved
front, with stringing inlay, 131cm tall £30-50

George lll mahogany corner washstand, 92cm
tall £100-150

Harrods television cabinet in George Il style
walnut cabinet, 89cm tall x 80cm wide x 49cm
deep with a Sony television inside £100-150

George lll mahogany glazed corner wall
cupboard, 105cm tall x 70cm £100-150

Mahogany duet stool £40-60
Victorian prie dieu chair, 97cm tall £100-150

Mahogany rectangular stool, with stretchers,
69cm wide x 47cm tall £100-150

Nest of oak tables, largest measuring 60cm tall x
50cm wide x 50cm deep £30-40

Victorian style yellow upholstered button back
armchair, 84cm tall £20-30

Art deco shell chair with pink upholstery, 68cm
tall x 64cm wide £30-50

Georgian style open armchair with red seat, an
ensuite single chair, Georgian armchair with
blue seat. (3) £40-60

19th century oak tripod table, the circular top on
turned column and three splayed legs, 53cm
high x 77cm diameter £100-150

Ercol Windsor model 468 sideboard, 129cm
wide x 76cm tall £150-200

Ercol oval coffee table with under tier, 44cm tall
x 99cm x 83cm £80-120

Ercol oval drop leaf dining table, 72cm tall x
113cm x 124cm, with four stick back dining
chairs, (5). £200-300

Pair of Ercol elbow chairs, 102cm tall £80-120

Pair of Ercol elbow chairs, 102cm tall and a
matching foot stool, (3). £80-120

Two modern pine narrow open bookcases, (2).
£40-60

Box ottoman of square tapered form with
decorative needlework seat, on bun feet, 46cm
tall x 45cm wide x 45cm deep £60-80
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5464

5465

19th century style open elbow chair with pierced
splat, drop-in seat, on turned legs, 84cm tall £50
-70

Edwardian mahogany, satinwood and ivory
inlaid salon settee, the back with central pierced
fan panel having marquetry inlay, flanked by an
upholstered shaped back panel and a slatted
scrolling carved arm, on cabriole legs, 107cm
wide, with associated corner chair £100-150

Victorian pine chest of draws with white painted
finish, 97cm tall x 95cm wide £30-50

19th century style mahogany glazed display
cabinet with twin astragal glazed doors, on
bracket feet, 133cm x 99cm £60-100

Brights of Nettlebed mahogany two tier open
wall shelf £50-70

Victorian carved oak frieze with foliate panels,
195cm long x 34cm high £50-70

19th century mahogany rectangular writing
table, with fitted drawer, on square taper legs
and brass cap castors, 89cm wide x 76cm tall
£100-150

19th century rustic oak low boy with single
drawer, on square legs, 69cm tall x 61cm wide x
47cm £40-60

Edwardian two seat settee with upholstered
seat, 108cm wide x 91cm tall £40-60

Edwardian mahogany salon sette with floral
upholstery, 120cm wide x 94cm tall £60-100

Edwardian cupboard with glass door on casters,
125cm tall x 54cm wide £30-40

Set of eight mahogany dining chairs in the
Hepplewhite style, with drop-in seats £50-70

George lll oak two height corner cupboard, with
astragal glazed upper section, enclosed below,
81cm wide x 49cm deep x 170cm high £80-120

Reproduction carved oak monks bench marked
Hewetsons London to the inner lid, 109cm wide
x 99cm tall £30-40

Reproduction camphor wood campaign chest
with Japanese design, 101cm x 57cm tall
together with similar standard lamp and tray £30
-50

Late Victorian/Edwardian mahogany set of
pigeon holes containing folding maps £50-80

Antique bamboo and lacquered shelf, 96cm tall
£40-60

Reproduction mahogany longcase clock £30-40
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Pair of reproduction gothic style his and hers
chairs with leather seats and carving £30-40

Pair of modern teak framed armchairs by
Dunelm, 82cm tall x 69cm wide x 86cm deep
£30-50

Victorian oak nest of tables with barley twist legs
£30-40

Botanical rug with floral sprays in cream ground,
285cm x 201cm £40-60

Mahogany chest of drawers, 102cm x 95cm tall
£30-40

Mahogany pot cupboard, 72cm tall, together
with a oak hanging shelf, 53cm wide £30-40

Pine cupboard with glass doors, 81cm tall x
59cm wide together with a pine hanging shelf,
68cm wide £30-40

Old charm style wardrobe, 182cm tall x 107cm
wide £30-40

Victorian style dragon corner chair, 84cm tall
£30-40

Three Ercol Windsor armchairs, 108cm tall
together with four Ercol style chairs £60-100

Brights of Nettlebed mahogany display cabinet,
the glazed doors enclosing glass shelves, twin
drawers below, on bracket feet, 76cm wide,
31cm deep, 169cm high £80-120

Brights of Nettlebed satinwood open bookcase
with four drawers and twin drawers below, on
bracket feet, 95cm wide, 25cm deep, 122.5cm
high £100-150

Chippendale revival mahogany open hanging
wall shelf with three shelves above three
drawers with brass handles, 77cm wide, 91cm
high £80-120

Victorian pine open bookcase, 118cm wide,
24 .5cm deep, 143cm high £50-80

Oak Jacobean style writing table with inset lined
top and three geometric drawers below, 123cm
wide, 60cm deep, 78cm high £50-70

Glazed oak smoker's cabinet with three brass-
handled drawers, 43.5cm high £40-60

Regency mahogany sofa table, with drop ends
and two frieze drawers and opposing dummy
drawers on standard ends and splayed reeded
supports, 100cm x 58.5cm x 71cm high £100-
150

Lloyd loom two seater sofa, 116cm wide,
ottoman and linen basket (3) £60-100
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A pair of 19th century gilt girandole mirrors, of
quatrefoil form, surmounted by birds, flowers
and ears of wheat, 87cm tall £100-200

Ercol armchair £60-100

Turkish rug with geometric design, 242cm x
155cm £30-50

Turkman style rug, 214cm x 133cm together
with a prayer mat £30-40

Seven antique ladder back chairs with rush
seats £50-70

Pair of Edwardian cane chair seats measuring
90cm tall £20-30

Group of five antique chairs to include a oak
Victorian chair and others £20-30

20th century iron garden chair measuring 99cm
tall £40-60

Two Georgian mahogany framed open
armchairs with scroll arms, on turned and sabre
legs £60-80

Pair of George Il mahogany framed dining
chairs with upholstered seats, on square taper
legs £40-60

Victorian oak corner cupboard painted cram with
blue interior 200cm tall x 103cm wide £50-70

Victorian mahogany chest of drawers with bone
inlay around the locks, 118cm wide x 106cm tall
£40-60

Victorian two height bookcase with glazed door,
227cm tall x 106cm wide £40-60

Victorian mahogany chest of four drawers,
125cm wide x 106cm tall x 55cm deep (key
missing) £40-60

Antique brass adjustable standard lamp
measuring 159cm tall, and a wooden box (2)
£30-50

Georgian oak coffer measuring 130cm wide x
61cm deep x 59cm tall £40-60

19th century French cane seated armchair
measuring 85cm tall £30-50
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